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ORLANDO

Total District 1  :  34,260      

Total District 3  :  31,139      

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

34

514

2,440

5,718

3,854

284

175

343

12

709

857

5,133

4,374

256

160

595

20

397

131

1,733

6,192

138

57

134

37

288

4,028

1,230

6,658

154

119

294

 7,543 5,483 336

 5,862 5,620 614

 4,325 4,293 184

 7,415 5,081 312

 18 16

 287 214 13

 1,402 1,005 33

 3,236 2,380 102

 2,215 1,576 63

 167 113 4

 103 65 7

 115 114 114

 4 8

 370 309 30

 406 435 16

 2,651 2,344 138

 2,099 2,186 89

 117 129 10

 79 67 14

 136 142 317

 12 7 1

 198 185 14

 55 73 3

 837 871 25

 3,073 3,024 95

 71 62 5

 22 28 7

 57 43 34

 22 14 1

 151 129 8

 2,561 1,395 72

 717 497 16

 3,694 2,867 97

 95 51 8

 70 43 6

 105 85 104

Total:  87,394                                    

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  13,362  

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total: 12,096   

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  8,802   

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  12,808  

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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ORLANDO

Total District 3  :  31,139      

Total District 5  :  21,995      

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

27

298

949

976

5,271

160

73

478

20

177

160

439

9,045

72

43

143

59

140

9,824

1,741

1,683

179

143

358

15

154

1,808

1,270

1,604

140

99

665

 3,881 3,849 502

 5,120 4,771 208

 8,585 5,129 413

 2,603 2,580 572

 15 12

 146 134 18

 514 408 27

 539 409 28

 2,450 2,691 130

 79 62 19

 41 29 3

 97 104 277

 8 11 1

 96 77 4

 76 83 1

 231 195 13

 4,601 4,299 145

 37 32 3

 25 17 1

 46 57 40

 44 14 1

 74 65 1

 6,231 3,404 189

 1,036 668 37

 861 782 40

 110 63 6

 97 40 6

 132 93 133

 9 5 1

 75 74 5

 942 815 51

 632 604 34

 690 867 47

 59 68 13

 53 40 6

 143 107 415

Total:  87,394                                    

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total: 8,232     

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  10,099 

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  14,127  

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total: 5,755     

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race
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Total District 5  :  21,995      

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

7

82

294

335

1,309

37

19

30

 939 1,119 55

 3 3 1

 41 35 6

 146 142 6

 162 165 8

 553 735 21

 18 17 2

 10 9

 6 13 11

Total:  87,394                                    

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  2,113   

Total by Sex

Total by Race

ORLANDO
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY

NO PARTY
AFFILIATION
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL

 40,297
 26,083

 21,014

 87,394

AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 231
 2,759

 20,491
 18,575

 888
 3,040
 1,420

 39,990



VO_STTSTC_MNCPL_ELCTN.LST
October 18 2017 10:47 AM

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Book Closing by Precinct

for 11/07/2017-A 2017 ORLANDO GENERAL

Printed for SOE staff person D WILSON           

Page  1  of  5 

ORLANDO Total  87,394                               

 87,394

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

231

2,759

20,491

18,575

39,990

1,420

888

3,040

 46,273  37,925  3,196

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 135 90 6

 1,438 1,222 99

 12,333 7,760 398

 10,041 8,133 401

 20,236 19,027 727

 753 597 70

 500 338 50

 837 758 1,445

Grand Total by Race and Sex
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1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

13,005

3,131

9,196

8,928

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

21

708

1,084

3,768

6,728

243

134

319

7

117

208

1,785

829

36

28

121

24

195

1,044

3,104

4,240

167

98

324

14

600

1,092

3,927

2,623

232

132

308

6,559 6,082 364

1,604 1,419 108

4,961 3,926 309

4,606 3,969 353

Total  87,394                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  34,260         

 9 12

 373 314 21

 566 501 17

 1,966 1,721 81

 3,369 3,263 96

 125 114 4

 71 54 9

 80 103 136

 5 2

 59 52 6

 108 96 4

 927 822 36

 434 376 19

 15 21

 15 10 3

 41 40 40

 14 9 1

 107 82 6

 603 422 19

 1,722 1,330 52

 2,269 1,892 79

 92 70 5

 53 38 7

 101 83 140

 6 8

 316 260 24

 586 494 12

 2,109 1,722 96

 1,315 1,255 53

 123 99 10

 65 58 9

 86 73 149

LAKE NONA YMCA

TAFT COMMUNITY CENTER

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

7,664

4,415

8,238

5,321

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

20

85

4,457

968

1,586

123

69

356

12

121

186

380

3,501

60

47

108

14

402

242

712

6,501

106

67

194

15

63

93

255

4,691

42

27

135

4,454 2,895 315

2,155 2,107 153

4,223 3,770 245

2,677 2,492 152

Total  87,394                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  31,139         

 12 7 1

 52 32 1

 2,793 1,583 81

 550 395 23

 827 730 29

 71 43 9

 45 21 3

 104 84 168

 6 6

 67 46 8

 88 93 5

 191 179 10

 1,726 1,703 72

 27 24 9

 22 22 3

 28 34 46

 8 5 1

 199 191 12

 134 104 4

 408 288 16

 3,327 3,056 118

 59 43 4

 39 27 1

 49 56 89

 6 9

 28 31 4

 50 39 4

 136 115 4

 2,390 2,232 69

 18 21 3

 17 9 1

 32 36 67

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

5,501

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

23

92

159

330

4,695

55

25

122

2,907 2,437 157

Total  87,394                               

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  31,139         

 13 10

 47 40 5

 86 67 6

 202 124 4

 2,475 2,136 84

 36 14 5

 13 10 2

 35 36 51

CALVARY ASSEMBLY OF GOD
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,457

5,133

9,721

2,684

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

14

19

3,478

273

370

45

27

231

18

134

2,136

762

1,703

84

60

236

28

196

4,287

2,077

2,365

200

155

413

21

27

2,025

234

158

27

19

173

2,485 1,773 199

2,583 2,301 249

5,375 3,909 437

1,684 845 155

Total  87,394                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  21,995         

 9 5

 6 12 1

 2,070 1,344 64

 152 113 8

 149 217 4

 24 20 1

 16 10 1

 59 52 120

 13 5

 71 60 3

 1,276 814 46

 417 329 16

 681 979 43

 38 40 6

 34 22 4

 53 52 131

 17 8 3

 100 88 8

 2,614 1,581 92

 1,128 902 47

 1,193 1,116 56

 108 81 11

 95 53 7

 120 80 213

 17 4

 13 14

 1,359 622 44

 133 93 8

 81 72 5

 17 7 3

 15 4

 49 29 95

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

ORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER


